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Honors
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First Name
BRYCE
DARYL
Phillip
Jack
Stephen
Peter
Scott
Anthony
Brian
Daniel
Matthew
Marty
Matt
Noah
Kyle

Rob
Patrick
Wade
David
DOMINIK
Hank
Karl
Daniel
Frank
Luke
Thomas
Michael
lan
Aaron
James
Brad
JASON
Eric
Chris
Ruben
Christopher
CHARLES
Johan
Paul

lan
Gregory
Jim
Ryan
Robert
Zach

Jay

Last Name
PHINNEY
WEAVER
Glenn
Cartwright
Stromberg
Lombard
Crabtree
Snoble
Brown
Kimball
Campbell
Moriarty
Lamm
Wright
Webb
Ricard
Clark
Wheatlake
Condon
VAN DER VEEN
Pool
Lippisch
Arnett
Febbraro
Kiskaddon
Hayes
Ryan

Ray
Sundberg
Smith
Moore
PRINCE
Palmer
Harnish
Figueres
Alcorn
FORTIER
Duba
Krummen
Linnabary
Garcia
Heebner
Voyson
Jackson
Middlebrooks
Rezac

Age Overall Score
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107.7224
106.6082
103.8604
102.0461
99.4852
98.8159
98.4161
97.7410
97.5621
97.2405
96.8819
96.7406
96.2038
95.9515
95.6967
95.1240
94.8642
94.8539
94.7425
94.4629
94.2175
94.2078
94.0203
93.9362
93.8136
93.4274
92.8252
92.5727
92.4857
92.0599
92.0361
91.8542
91.7070
91.7046
91.6981
91.1054
91.0168
90.2929
90.2793
90.2124
89.9348
89.4154
89.2993
89.0714
88.8599
88.8594
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67
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71
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74
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80
81
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83
84
85
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88
89
90
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Cameron
Charles
Roger
Blaze
Jason
David
BRYAN
David
Eddie
Chris
Michael
Jeremy
Michael
Charles
Adam
Tim
Kelly
Bryan
Morris
TYSON
Christopher
Jim
Jason
Aaron
Shannon
PAUL
Tobin
THOMAS
Brandon
DALE
Sean
Robert
Fernando
Shawn
Matthew
Todd
Adolfo
Mikey
Khris
Brian
Jamie
Tim
Brian
Tim
Jeremy
Dave
Erin

ONeal
Epperson
Busch
Cook
Baldwin
Booth
SCHMEISER
Gay
Delacruz
Budden
Norton
Murphy
Coan
Parrish
Steffen
Hargett
Varney
Hill
Brossette
LOGAN
Trevelise
YORGASON
Reyes
Wester
Hixon
RHODES
Leslie
BEVER
Treber
SYTA
Mccabe
Lopez
Lopez
Davis
Widzer
Mueller
Rodriguez
Benes
Vickroy
Frank
Skaggs
Schwendeman
Mantzey
Niedecken
Smith
White
Kelman

36
36
38
37
37
35
37
38
37
35
38
37
37
37
39
39
37
36
37
35
38
38
36
38
37
39
39
35
36
39
38
35
39
38
39
37
35
36
37
36
36
37
38
38
36
38
35

88.6791
88.3459
88.1875
87.8738
87.3062
86.9233
86.6483
86.3702
85.7931
85.7327
85.1357
85.0033
83.9167
83.8751
83.7369
83.6823
83.4828
83.4196
83.2611
83.1685
82.7471
82.6446
82.5664
82.4757
82.4204
82.3536
82.2570
81.7878
81.7577
81.6790
81.5643
81.2970
81.1547
81.0003
80.5026
80.2578
80.1265
79.8388
79.8183
79.6563
79.5544
79.4023
79.2311
78.9623
78.8709
77.9784
77.2450
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96

97
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
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120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Marcus
Rick
Eric
Jason
Raul
Jeffrey
Juan
John
John
Jonathan
Billy
Phillip
BRIAN
RYAN
Adam
JOHN
David
Todd
Nader
JOHN
Kevin
Aaron
Chris
Dameon
David
Erick
Michael
MICHAEL
Jeff
Jason
Mark
Dave
DAVID
Charles
Jeff
DERON
Chad
Mike
ERIK
Jason
Jackson
Ken
Marlon
Juan
Kevin
Dan
Craig

Brady
Schopp
Tennant
Demeter
Luzardo
Chapman
Flores
Palumbo
Hull
Eifler
Lewis
Cary
BURCH
LOPOSSA
Schaefer
HORCH
Shoenfelt
Derksen
Rabie
MACKLEER
Cox
Penton
Bolick
Rinehold
Buecher
Ullman
Grier
MURPHY
Hopkins
Mcdonald
Koehl
Boyle
FORGUES
Fredricks
Statham
FEATHER
Martin
Motyka
HANSON
Hartmann
Taylor
Berko
Fruge
Jimenez
Barber
Eppard
Vogtsberger

35
37
39
38
37
37
39
37
38
38
36
39
38
39
35
38
37
39
38

36
35
39
37
36
35
38
35
36
36
38
38
37
38
35
37
35
35
39
38
36
38
37
36
38
38
38

77.0970
77.0777
76.9931
76.9662
76.8797
76.7010
76.6839
76.4532
76.4246
76.2883
75.6962
75.1597
74.9582
74.9393
74.7935
74.5342
74.1329
74.0420
73.8253
73.3679
72.7559
72.5366
72.1173
71.1227
70.8772
70.4146
70.2595
69.5264
69.4283
69.0289
68.8719
68.6597
68.5460
68.4724
68.4577
68.4500
68.1373
67.2533
67.1600
65.4241
64.8742
64.0448
63.7186
63.4003
63.1007
63.0507
62.5255



141
142
143
144
145

Damon
Jesse
ISMAEL
Mark
Tom

Sparacino
Nelson
FELICIE
Hicks
Garrard

38
37
39
35
37

61.1602
60.8830
57.0404
55.5644
52.7738



